

Michigan Department of State Campaign Finance and Financial Disclosure Complaint Form

This complaint form may be used to file a complaint alleging that someone violated the <u>Michigan Campaign Finance</u> <u>Act</u> (MCFA), the <u>Candidate for Office Financial Disclosure Act</u>, or the <u>Public Officers Financial Disclosure Act</u> (financial disclosure acts). Electronic submission of the form to <u>BOERegulatory@michigan.gov</u> is strongly recommended. For instructions on how to complete this form, see the <u>Campaign Finance and Financial Disclosure Complaint</u> <u>Guidebook</u> document. All spaces are required unless otherwise indicated.

Section 1. Complainant	Barris and the state	
Your name	a lide email o rabor erage	Daytime telephone number
Ella Nikitin		(810) 986-3955
Mailing address	in the second	reality — taken tiger contracted of the second statement o
2601 Bullard Rd		
City	State	Zip
Hartland	MI	48353
Email (recommended)	e complaint mar trabanco e	ענייניה או היינע שאיני איזי היינייניים איזיין אי
ella@vote4ella.us		
Name Wes Nakagiri	1.34	341m337
Mailing address	a seenaang helkapika aan san san t teen hilike win a hala halas at	n euolius e nave nevonç a plantrej e bunna saletarelekî Nasaula i have aletî îndûde, a si
3093 N Tipsico Lake Rd		
City	State	Zip
Hartland	MI	48353
Email (recommended)	•	
wesnakagiri@gmail.com		
Committee ID (optional)	e and a second sec	
158667, C00479824		

Please include email addresses to expedite processing time and mitigate mail delays.

Section 3. Allegations (use additional sheets if more space is needed)

I allege a violation of the following:

✓ MCFA

Public officer disclosure

Candidate disclosure

Identify the section(s) of the MCFA or relevant financial disclosure act section(s) alleged to be violated and explain how the section(s) were violated:

169.247(1), missing identification statement
169.226(1), failure to report in-kind contribution
169.224b(4), contribution to a candidate committee by an independent expenditure committee
169.252(1)(c), contribution over contribution limit

Around May of 2024, Nakagiri, through his federal independent expenditure-only political committee Keep Livingston Great, which he is the treasurer of, mailed out a postcard which, in addition to promoting Donald Trump, also promoted his primary re-election campaign for Livingston county commissioner, putting it in the scope of the MCFA. The mailer in question only includes the name of the committee, and not the address, PO Box 126, Hartland, MI, as required by 169.247(1)

On May 27, 2024, Nakagiri displayed a few banners and an A-frame sign which, again, promoted both Donald Trump, as well as his primary re-election campaign for Livingston county commissioner. Neither the banners nor the A-frame sign included an identification statement on them, as required by 169.247(1). This may also be a violation of federal campaign finance law, however, that is outside the scope of this complaint.

(CONTINUED ON ADDITIONAL SHEETS)

Evidence included with the submission of the complaint that supports the allegations:

I have included a scan of both sides of Nakagiris postcard. While the postcard purports to be in support of Donald Trump, Wes Nakagiris name is mentioned 10 times, while Trumps name is only mentioned 8 times. In addition, Nakagiris campaign logo is on the postcard, which can also be seen on some of his signs (a photo of which is also attached). It also includes a note about him seeking re-election in the August 2024 primary.

In addition, I have included a photo of a banner containing Nakagiris campaign logo, as well as an A-frame referencing Nakagiri. I have also included a photo of the win a free Trump sign sign as well as its identifying statement.

Finally, I have included Keep Livingston Greats June 2024 monthly statement as well as Friends of Wes Nakagiris 2024 primary pre-election statement.

Section 4. Certification (required)

I certify that to the best of my knowledge, information, and belief, formed after a reasonable inquiry under the circumstances, each factual contention of this complaint is supported by evidence.

Signature of complainant

Sep / 202

Date

Section 5. Certification without Evidence (supplemental to Section 4)

If, after a reasonable inquiry under the circumstances, you are unable to certify that certain factual contentions are supported by evidence as indicated above, you may make the following certification:

I certify that to the best of my knowledge, information, or belief, there are grounds to conclude that the following specifically identified factual contentions are likely to be supported by evidence after a reasonable opportunity for further inquiry. Those specific contentions are:

Signature of Complainant

Date

Section 15(8) of the MCFA provides that a person who files a complaint with a false certification is responsible for a civil violation of the MCFA. The person may be required to pay a civil fine of up to \$1,000 and some, or all, of the expenses incurred by the Michigan Department of State and the alleged violator as a direct result of the filing of the complaint. MCL 169.215(16).

The financial disclosure acts prohibit a person from filing a complaint with a false certification. MCL 169.313(7); MCL 15.713(7).

Section 6. Submission

Once completed, submit the complaint form with your evidence to <u>BOERegulatory@Michigan.gov</u>. Alternatively, you may mail or hand deliver the complaint form with your evidence to the address below. The complaint is considered filed upon receipt by the Bureau of Elections.

> Michigan Department of State Bureau of Elections Richard H. Austin Building – 1st Floor 430 West Allegan Street Lansing, Michigan 48918

MDOS Campaign Finance & Financial Disclosure Complaint Form (Rev. 04/24)

Identify the section(s) of the MCFA or relevant financial disclosure act section(s) alleged to be violated and explain how the section(s) were violated

(CONTINUED):

Finally, on August 6, 2024, Nakagiri had signs up saying "Win a FREE Trump Sign, Wes Nakagiri, Trump National Delegate" at the Hartland Township polling place during the primary election, where he was a candidate for Livingston county commissioner, with an appropriate identifying statement for Keep Livingston Great. Due to the timing and location of this sign, I believe this sign also promotes Nakagiri's campaign.

The purchase and mailing of the above-mentioned postcards, and the purchase of the other above-mentioned displays, constitute an in-kind contribution from the federal Keep Livingston Great committee to Nakagiri's candidate committee under 169.204(1), as they are not considered an independent expenditure under 169.209(2) due to Nakagiri's involvement in the expenditure as the treasurer of the committee. This in-kind contribution was not reported in his candidate committee 2024 primary pre-election statement. In addition, 169.224b(4) "An independent expenditure committee shall not make a contribution to a candidate committee..." was violated. Finally, the amount of the in-kind contribution was \$2176.32 according to the June 2024 statement for Keep Livingston Great, which exceeds the contribution limit, as Keep Livingston Great is not an independent committee or a political party committee.

There may be other violations which I have not identified here related to this.

We The People of Livingston County President Trump

County Commissioner Wes Nakagiri will have this banner on display at Epley Park during the Hartland Memorial Day Celebration on May 27, 2024. Stop by and sign this banner! Wes will deliver this banner with your signature to the Republican National Convention!

County Commissioner Wes Nakagiri urges all Republicans to <u>unite</u> behind President Trump. Let's defeat Joe Biden, the worst President ever! Email your messages of support for President Donald Trump to **trumpdelegate@gmail.com**. Wes will deliver your messages to the Trump Campaign at the Republican National Convention (RNC). Also, visit Wes at Epley Park in Hartland during the Memorial Day celebration on Monday, May 27, 2024. There you can sign a banner in support of President Trump! Wes will personally deliver this banner to the RNC in Milwaukee. With your help we can secure the border, fix the economy, and keep boys from competing in girls' sports. Also, contact Wes if you are interested in volunteering or working at the polls.



OR CURRENT RESIDENT

HARTLAND, MI 48353

About Wes:

Livingston County Commissioner Wes Nakagiri has again been elected to serve as a Delegate for President Trump at the 2024 Republican National Convention. Wes is Livingston County's only citizen to be elected twice to this prestigous post.

During the Republican Primary in August, Wes will be seeking re-election to his fourth term on the Livingston County Board of Commissioners.

Paid for by Keep Livingston Great, Hartland, MI







I

06/05/2024 20 : 36

PAGE 1 / 7

I

FEC FORM 3X	AN	ND DIS	OF RE BURSE	MENT	S			I
1. NAME OF COMMITTEE (in f		E OR PRINT V		ample: If typi er the lines.	ng, type	12FE4M:	Office Use Only	
Keep Livingstor	n Great							
ADDRESS (number and		.O. Box 126						
Check if diffe than previous reported. (AC	ly н	lartland					48353-0126	-
2. FEC IDENTIFICA	TION NUMB	ER 🔻	CITY ▲		S		ZIP CC	DE 🔺
C C00479824			3. IS THIS REPORT		NEW N) OR	AM (A)	ENDED	
 4. TYPE OF REP (Choose One) (a) Quarterly Rep 	, i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i	b) Monthly Report Due On:	Feb 20 (M2		May 20 (M5) Jun 20 (M6)	Sep 2	20 (M8)	Nov 20 (M11) (Non-Election Year Only) Dec 20 (M12) (Non-Election Year Only)
July 15 Quarterly October	Report (Q1) Report (Q2) 15 Report (Q3)	(C) 12-Day PRE -El Report		Primary (12F		General (Special (1		Jan 31 (YE) Runoff (12R)
January 3			Election on	M M /	D D /	Y Y Y Y	in the State o	of
July 31 M Report (N Year Only	Ion-election	(d) 30-Day POST-f		General (300	ā)	Runoff (3	0R)	Special (30S)
Termination (TER)	on Report	hopon	Election on	M = M /	D D /	Y Y Y Y Y	in the State o	of
5. Covering Period	05	01	2024	through	M M 05	/ D D / 31	Y Y Y Y 2024	
I certify that I have ex- Type or Print Name of	n	eport and to th hakagiri, wes, , ,	e best of my kno	wledge and	belief it is true	e, correct and	complete.	
Signature of Treasurer	nakagiri, w 	ves, , ,			Da	ate 06	/ D D / 05	2024
NOTE: Submission of fa	Ilse, erroneous,	or incomplete	information may s	ubject the per	son signing thi	is Report to th	e penalties of 52	U.S.C. § 30109
Office Use Only							FEC FOR Rev. 05/2	

SUMMARY PAGE	
OF RECEIPTS AND DISBURSEMENTS	

FEC Form 3X (Rev. 05/2016)
Write or Type Committee Name

Keep Livingston Great

		COLUMN A This Period	COLUMN B Calendar Year-to-Date
6.	(a) Cash on Hand January 1, 2024		12958.05
	(b) Cash on Hand at Beginning of Reporting Period	12859.64	
	(c) Total Receipts (from Line 19)	0.00	0.00
	 (d) Subtotal (add Lines 6(b) and 6(c) for Column A and Lines 6(a) and 6(c) for Column B) 	12859.64	12958.05
' .	Total Disbursements (from Line 31)	4088.56	4186.97
3.	Cash on Hand at Close of Reporting Period (subtract Line 7 from Line 6(d))	8771.08	8771.08
).	Debts and Obligations Owed TO the Committee (Itemize all on Schedule C and/or Schedule D)	0.00	
0.	Debts and Obligations Owed BY the Committee (Itemize all on Schedule C and/or Schedule D)	0.00	

X

This committee has qualified as a multicandidate committee. (see FEC FORM 1M)

For further information, contact the Federal Election Commission at 800-424-9530 or visit www.fec.gov

DETAILED SUMMARY PAGE

of Receipts

FEC Form 3X (Rev. 05/2016)

Write or Type Committee Name

Keep Livingston Great

Report Covering the Period: From: 05	M / D D / Y Y Y Y Y Y T T C	b: 05 / 31 / 2024
I. Receipts	COLUMN A Total This Period	COLUMN B Calendar Year-to-Date
. Contributions (other than loans) From:		
(a) Individuals/Persons Other		
Than Political Committees	0.00	
(i) Itemized (use Schedule A)	0.00	0.00
	0.00	0.00
(ii) Unitemized	0.00	0.00
(iii) TOTAL (add	0.00	0.00
Lines 11(a)(i) and (ii)	0.00	
	0.00	0.00
(b) Political Party Committees		
(c) Other Political Committees	0.00	0.00
(such as PACs)	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
(d) Total Contributions (add Lines		
11(a)(iii), (b), and (c)) (Carry	0.00	0.00
Totals to Line 33, page 5)►		
2. Transfers From Affiliated/Other	0.00	0.00
Party Committees	0.00	
	0.00	0.00
3. All Loans Received		
 Loan Repayments Received 	0.00	0.00
5. Offsets To Operating Expenditures		
(Refunds, Rebates, etc.)		
(Carry Totals to Line 37, page 5)	0.00	0.00
6. Refunds of Contributions Made		
to Federal Candidates and Other		
Political Committees	0.00	0.00
7. Other Federal Receipts		
(Dividends, Interest, etc.)	0.00	0.00
3. Transfers from Non-Federal and Levin Funds		
(a) Non-Federal Account		
(from Schedule H3)	0.00	0.00
(b) Levin Funds (from Schedule H5)	0.00	0.00
(c) Total Transfers (add 18(a) and 18(b))	0.00	0.00
9. Total Receipts (add Lines 11(d),		
12, 13, 14, 15, 16, 17, and 18(c))▶	0.00	0.00
). Total Federal Receipts		
(subtract Line 18(c) from Line 19)▶	0.00	0.00

Page 3

DETAILED SUMMARY PAGE

of Disbursements

FEC Form 3X (Rev. 05/2016)	of Disbursements	Page 4		
II. Disbursements	COLUMN A Total This Period	COLUMN B		
. Operating Expenditures: (a) Allocated Federal/Non-Federal	lotal This Period	Calendar Year-to-Date		
Activity (from Schedule H4) (i) Federal Share	0.00	0.00		
(ii) Non-Federal Share	0.00	0.00		
(b) Other Federal Operating Expenditures	0.00	0.00		
 (c) Total Operating Expenditures (add 21(a)(i), (a)(ii), and (b))	0.00	0.00		
Transfers to Affiliated/Other Party Committees	0.00	0.00		
Contributions to Federal Candidates/Committees				
and Other Political Committees Independent Expenditures	0.00	0.00		
(use Schedule E) Coordinated Party Expenditures (52 U.S.C. § 30116(d))	4088.56	4133.56		
(use Schedule F)	0.00	0.00		
Loan Repayments Made	0.00	0.00		
Loans Made Refunds of Contributions To:	0.00	0.00		
(a) Individuals/Persons Other Than Political Committees	0.00	0.00		
(b) Political Party Committees	0.00	0.00		
(c) Other Political Committees (such as PACs)	0.00	0.00		
(d) Total Contribution Refunds (add Lines 28(a), (b), and (c))	0.00	0.00		
Other Disbursements (Including				
Non-Federal Donations)	0.00	53.41		
Federal Election Activity (52 U.S.C. § 30101(2) (a) Allocated Federal Election Activity (from Schedule H6)	0))			
(i) Federal Share	0.00	0.00		
(ii) "Levin" Share	0.00	0.00		
(b) Federal Election Activity Paid Entirely With Federal Funds	0.00	0.00		
(c) Total Federal Election Activity (add Lines 30(a)(i), 30(a)(ii) and 30(b))▶	0.00	0.00		
Total Disbursements (add Lines 21(c), 22,				
23, 24, 25, 26, 27, 28(d), 29 and 30(c))	4088.56	4186.97		
Total Federal Disbursements (subtract Line 21(a)(ii) and Line 30(a)(ii)				
from Line 31)	4088.56	4186.97		
·				

L

DETAILED SUMMARY PAGE

of Disbursements

III. Net Contributions/ Operating Expenditures	COLUMN A Total This Period	COLUMN B Calendar Year-to-Date
 Total Contributions (other than loans) (from Line 11(d), page 3) 	0.00	0.00
4. Total Contribution Refunds (from Line 28(d))	0.00	0.00
5. Net Contributions (other than loans) (subtract Line 34 from Line 33)	0.00	0.00
 Total Federal Operating Expenditures (add Line 21(a)(i) and Line 21(b)) 	0.00	0.00
7. Offsets to Operating Expenditures (from Line 15, page 3)	0.00	0.00
8. Net Operating Expenditures (subtract Line 37 from Line 36)	0.00	0.00

SCHEDULE E (FEC Form 3X) ITEMIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES

ITEMIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDITORES			PAGE 6 OF FOR LINE 24 OF FO	7
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)				
Keep Livingston Great			FEC IDENTIFICATION NUM	
Reep Livingston Creat			C C00479824	
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New rep	ort Amends repo	rt filed on	Y Y
Full Name of Payee		Memo	Item Date of Public Distribution/Dissemi	nation
Amazon				Y Y
Mailing Address 410 Torry Ave North				024
410 Terry Ave North			Amount	
City	State	Zip Code	16	1.04
Seattle	WA	98109	Transaction ID : SE.7604	
Purpose of Expenditure			Date of Disbursement or Obligation	
envelopes		Category/ Type		024
Name of Federal Candidate:		Support	Office Sought: House District:	07
TRUMP, DONALD J., , ,		Oppose	President Senate State:	MI
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought		2382.36	Disbursement For: Primary X 2024 Other (specify) ►	General
Full Name of Payee		Memo		nation
Amazon			M M / D D / Y Y)24
Mailing Address 410 Terry Ave North				
			Amount	
City	State	Zip Code	32	3.20
Seattle	WA	98109	Transaction ID : SE.7605	
Purpose of Expenditure		Category/	Date of Disbursement or Obligation	I Y Y
canopy tent		Type 007	05 28 20)24
Name of Federal Candidate:		Support	Office Sought: House District:	07
TRUMP, DONALD J., , ,		Oppose	Resident Senate State:	MI
Calendar Year-To-Date				General
Per Election for Office Sought		2705.56	2024 Other (specify) ►	Contortar
	, ,			
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures			484	24
			► 404	
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditur	es		•	
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			•	
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independer with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candida party committee) any political party committee or its	te or authorized			
nakanini was			M M / D / Y Y Y	
nakagiri, wes, , , Signature		_ Date	e 06 05 2024	

SCHEDULE E (FEC Form 3X) ITEMIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES

TEMIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDITORES				PAGE 7 OF 7 FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)				FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
Keep Livingston Great				
				C C00479824
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New rep	ort Amends repo	ort filed on	M / D D / Y Y Y Y Y
Full Name of Payee		Memo	Item Date of	of Public Distribution/Dissemination
RIGHT STRATEGIES, LLC			Ν	
Mailing Address 2153 WEALTHY ST. SE			— L	05 25 2024
SUITE 166			Amou	nt
City	State	Zip Code		2176.32
GRAND RAPIDS	МІ	49506		action ID : SE.7603 of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure		Category/		
Trump Banner promotion		Туре		05 25 2024
Name of Federal Candidate:		Support	Office Sough	nt: House District: 07
TRUMP, DONALD J., , ,		Oppose	X Preside	N41
Calendar Year-To-Date		2224 22	Disbursemen	it For: Primary X General
Per Election for Office Sought	7	2221.32	²⁰²⁴ C	ther (specify) ►
Full Name of Payee		Memo	Item Date of	of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Sterling Stamps			N	05 / 24 / Y Y Y Y
Mailing Address 455 E. Grand River Ave			L	
Suite 103			Amou	nt
City	State	Zip Code		1428.00
Brighton	MI	48116		saction ID : SE.7602
Purpose of Expenditure		Cotogony	Date of	of Disbursement or Obligation
mailing		Category/ Type 004		05 24 2024
Name of Federal Candidate:		Support	Office Sough	nt: House District:
TRUMP, DONALD J., , ,			X Preside	
			Disbursemen	
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought		1428.00	2024	
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			ther (specify) ►
				0004.00
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures				3604.32
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditur	00			
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures				4088.56
				1 1 1
Linder pendity of perium Leartify that the independent	nt ovpondituroo	reported barain wars	not modo in d	approximation or concert
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candida party committee) any political party committee or its	te or authorized			
			M M /	
nakagiri, wes, , , Signature		_ Date	e 06	05 2024
oignature				

MICHIGAN DEPARTMENT OF STATE

COMMITTEE COVER PAGE

Committee ID	158667-0
Committee Name	Friends of Wes Nakagiri
Coverage Period	04/01/2023 - 07/21/2024
Address Information	
Committee Mailing	P.O. Box 126 Hartland MI 48353
Phone	(810) 207-1060
Treasurer Name	
Treasurer Residential	
Phone	
Treasurer Business	
Phone	
Recordkeeper Name	
Recordkeeper Mailing	
Phone	
Statement Type	Pre-Primary Report
Relates To	
Election Date	August 6, 2024
Dissolution Date (effective)	
Annual Statement Coverage Year	
Treasurer/Recordkeeper Signed	· Date

A committee that does not have a Reporting Waiver must file all required Campaign Statements. The Campaign Statements must include all applicable Schedules. Direct contributions, in-kind contributions, loans, expenditures, and outstanding debts count against the \$1,000 Reporting Waiver threshold. If any of the information listed in the items above has changed since the information was shown on the committee's Statement of Organization, an amendment to the Statement of Organization should accompany this Campaign Statement. If a request for a Reporting Waiver is not received on or before the filing deadline of a required campaign statement, that campaign statement cannot be waived.

Verification: I/We certify that all reasonable diligence was used in the preparation of this statement and attached schedules (if any) and to the best of my/our knowledge and belief the contents are true, accurate and complete.

Current Treasurer or Designated Record keeper:

(Type or Print) Name: USES NAKAGIRI Signature: _____ Date: 7/25/24

COMMITTEE SUMMARY PAGE

· Committee ID	158667-0				
· Committee Name	Friends of Wes Nakagiri				
· Document Name					
RECEIPTS			This Period		Cumulative
3. Contributions					
a. Itemized Contributions		(3a.)	3,560.00		
b. Unitemized		(3b.)	0.00		
c. Subtotal of Contribution	S	(3c.)	3,560.00	(18.)	540.00
4. Other Receipts		(4.)	0.00	(19.)	0.00
5. Total Contributions a	nd Other Receipts	(5.)	3,560.00	(20.)	540.00
IN-KIND CONTRIBUTIO	NS				
6. In-Kind Contributions					
a. Itemized		(6a.)	175.20		
b. Unitemized (less than \$	20.01 each)	(6b.)	0.00		
7. Total In-Kind Contrib	utions	(7.)	175.20	(21.)	0.00
EXPENDITURES					
8. Expenditures					
a. Itemized		(8a.)	924.30		
b. Itemized GOTV		(8b.)	0.00		
c. In-Kind Expenditures - F	Purchase of Goods or Services	(8c.)	0.00		
d. Unitemized (less than \$		(8d.)	0.00		
e. Subtotal of Expenditure	,	(8e.)	924.30	(22.)	0.00
9. Independent Expenditur	res	(9.)	0.00	(23.)	0.00
10. Total Expenditures		(10.)	924.30	(24.)	0.00
IN-KIND EXPENDITURE	S				
11. In-Kind Expenditures, and Services	Endorsements, Donations or Loans of Goods	(11.)	0.00	(25.)	0.00
DEBTS AND OBLIGATIO	NS				
12. Debts and Obligations					
a. Owed by the Committee		(12a.)	860.00		
b. Owed to the Committee		(12b.)	0.00		
BALANCE STATEMENT					
13. Ending Balance of last	report filed		(13.)		147.98
14. Amount received durin	g reporting Period		(14.)		3,560.00
15. Subtotal			(15.)		3,707.98
16. Amount Expended dur	ing reporting Period		(16.)		924.30
17. ENDING BALANCE			(17.)		2,783.68

· Committee ID	158667-0		
· Committee Name	Friends of Wes Nakagiri		
· Document Name			
# 4843Add			
PAC Receipt?:	Date of Receipt: 02/21/2023	Amt: 100.00	Cumul: 100.00
Name: Carlton Davis Address: 1333 Rolling City: Howell State: M Zip: 48843	<i>,</i>		Employer: Business Address: City: State: Zip:
Type of Contribution:	Direct		
# 4858Add			
PAC Receipt?:	Date of Receipt: 08/17/2023	Amt: 50.00	Cumul: 50.00
Name: W. Frank Crou Address: 2733 Ore Va City: Hartland State: Zip: 48353	alley Dr		Employer: Business Address: City: State: Zip:
Type of Contribution:	Direct		
# 4856Add			
PAC Receipt?:	Date of Receipt: 08/17/2023	Amt: 10.00	Cumul: 10.00
Name: Perry Green Address: 8421 Dean City: Fenton State: M Zip: 48430			Employer: Business Address: City: State: Zip:
Type of Contribution:	Direct		
# 4859Add			
PAC Receipt?:	Date of Receipt: 08/17/2023	Amt: 25.00	Cumul: 25.00
Name: Lisa Rozmarnie Address: 4342 Old Mi City: Pinckney State: Zip: 48169	III Road		Employer: Business Address: City: State: Zip:
Type of Contribution:	Direct		

* 4057 411			
# 4857Add			
PAC Receipt?:	Date of Receipt: 08/17/2023	Amt: 25.00	Cumul: 25.00
Name: michael woods Address: PO Box 365 City: howell State: MI Zip: 48843	Occupation:		Employer: Business Address: City: State: Zip:
Type of Contribution: Di	irect		
# 4860Add			
PAC Receipt?:	Date of Receipt: 08/18/2023	Amt: 20.00	Cumul: 20.00
Name: Karen Bukowski Address: 11621 West L City: Whitmore Lake Sta Zip: 48189			Employer: Business Address: City: State: Zip:
Type of Contribution: Di	irect		
# 4861Add			
PAC Receipt?:	Date of Receipt: 08/18/2023	Amt: 100.00	Cumul: 100.00
Name: Charles Wright Address: 5575 N Stow I City: Fowlerville State: Zip: 48836			Employer: Business Address: City: State: Zip:
Type of Contribution: Di	rect		
# 4862Add			
PAC Receipt?:	Date of Receipt: 08/28/2023	Amt: 100.00	Cumul: 100.00
Name: Trisha Fessler Address: 504 Mystic Me City: Howe State: MI Zip: 48843	Occupation: eadows Ct		Employer: Business Address: City: State: Zip:
Type of Contribution: Di	rect		
# 4863Add			
PAC Receipt?:	Date of Receipt: 08/29/2023	Amt: 100.00	Cumul: 100.00
Name: Denise Putnam Address: 2325 Ore Cree			Employer: Business Address: Citv: State:
City: Brighton State: Mi Zip: 48114	1		Zip:

# 4891Add			
PAC Receipt?:	Date of Receipt: 09/11/2023	Amt: 10.00	Cumul: 10.00
Name: Wes Nakagiri Address: 3093 N TIPS ROAD City: HARTLAND State Zip: 48353			Employer: Business Address: City: State: Zip:
Type of Contribution:	Direct		
# 4876Add			
PAC Receipt?:	Date of Receipt: 06/14/2024	Amt: 25.00	Cumul: 25.00
Name: Jim Hodge Address: 3459 N Tips City: Hartland State: Zip: 48353			Employer: Business Address: City: State: Zip:
Type of Contribution:	Direct		
# 4864Add			
PAC Receipt?:	Date of Receipt: 06/18/2024	Amt: 30.00	Cumul: 30.00
Name: Karen Bukows Address: 11621 West City: Whitmore Lake S Zip: 48189	Lane		Employer: Business Address: City: State: Zip:
Type of Contribution:	Direct		
# 4865Add			
PAC Receipt?:	Date of Receipt: 06/19/2024	Amt: 10.00	Cumul: 10.00
Name: Dorine Jacobs Address: 3856 Rainie City: Howell State: MJ Zip: 48843			Employer: Business Address: City: State: Zip:
Type of Contribution:	Direct		
# 4915Add			
PAC Receipt?:	Date of Receipt: 06/22/2024	Amt: 25.00	Cumul: 25.00
Name: Chris Reo Address: 1218 Maxfie City: Hartland State: Zip: 48353	Occupation: Id Rd		Employer: Business Address: City: State: Zip:

# 4866Add			
PAC Receipt?:	Date of Receipt: 06/25/2024	Amt: 25.00	Cumul: 25.00
Name: Jane Suarez-For Address: 12017 Charla City: Brighton State: M Zip: 48114	ne Drive		Employer: Business Address: City: State: Zip:
Type of Contribution: D	irect		
# 4870Add			
PAC Receipt?:	Date of Receipt: 06/26/2024	Amt: 125.00	Cumul: 125.00
Name: Matthew Eckma	n Occupation: vide	ographer	Employer: American Video Transfer,
Address: 3877 Hartland City: Hartland State: M Zip: 48353			Inc Business Address: 9931 E. Grand River Ave City: Brighton State: MI Zip: 48116
Type of Contribution: D	irect		
# 4871Add			
PAC Receipt?:	Date of Receipt: 06/26/2024	Amt: 50.00	Cumul: 50.00
Name: Catherine Neurc Address: 10700 Oakhil City: Hartland State: M Zip: 48353	l Dr		Employer: Business Address: City: State: Zip:
Type of Contribution: D	irect		
# 4868Add			
PAC Receipt?:	Date of Receipt: 06/27/2024	Amt: 100.00	Cumul: 100.00
Name: Waveline Hamilt Address: 13808 Rocky City: Hartland State: M Zip: 48353	Ridge		Employer: Business Address: City: State: Zip:
Type of Contribution: D	irect		
# 4874Add			
# 4074Adu PAC Receipt?:	Date of Receipt: 06/28/2024	Amt: 50.00	Cumul: 50.00
Name: Brent Hodge Address: 683 Alayne C City: Brighton State: M Zip: 48114	Occupation:		Employer: Business Address: City: State: Zip:
Type of Contribution: D	irect		

# 4869Add				
PAC Receipt?:	Date of Receipt: 06/29/2024	Amt: 50.00	Cumul: 50.00	
Name: Gwen Bliss Occupation: Address: 4845 Bullard Rd City: Hartland State: MI Zip: 48353 City: 48353			Employer: Business Address: City: State: Zip:	
Type of Contribution: Di	irect			
# 4911Add				
PAC Receipt?:	Date of Receipt: 07/05/2024	Amt: 100.00	Cumul: 100.00	
Name: Donald Kreuger, Address: 9256 Rotondo City: Howell State: MI Zip: 48855			Employer: Business Address: City: State: Zip:	
Type of Contribution: Di	irect			
# 4912Add				
PAC Receipt?:	Date of Receipt: 07/08/2024	Amt: 50.00	Cumul: 50.00	
Name: Dave Hune Address: 4849 Hogback City: Fowlerville State: Zip: 48836			Employer: Business Address: City: State: Zip:	
Type of Contribution: Di	irect			
# 4914Add				
PAC Receipt?:	Date of Receipt: 07/08/2024	Amt: 300.00	Cumul: 300.00	
Name: Tom McMillin Address: 4096 Bold Me City: Oakland Township Zip: 48306			Employer: Michigan Community CPA Business Address: 4096 Bold Meadows City: Oakland Township State: MI Zip: 48306	
Type of Contribution: Di	irect			
# 4899Add				
PAC Receipt?:	Date of Receipt: 07/08/2024	Amt: 25.00	Cumul: 25.00	
Name: Colleen Quinn Address: 4042 Brooksto City: Howell State: MI Zip: 48843	Occupation: one Ct		Employer: Business Address: City: State: Zip:	
Type of Contribution: Di				

PAC Receipt?:	Date of Receipt: 07/08/2024	Amt: 25.00	Cumul: 25.00
Name: Tim Quinn Address: 4042 Brooksto City: Howell State: MI Zip: 48843	Occupation: one Ct		Employer: Business Address: City: State: Zip:
Type of Contribution: Dir	rect		
# 4917Add			
PAC Receipt?:	Date of Receipt: 07/08/2024	Amt: 50.00	Cumul: 75.00
Name: Chris Reo Address: 1218 Maxfield City: Hartland State: MI Zip: 48353			Employer: Business Address: City: State: Zip:
Type of Contribution: Dir	rect		
# 4910Add			
PAC Receipt?:	Date of Receipt: 07/08/2024	Amt: 20.00	Cumul: 20.00
Name: Ann Russell Address: 8588 South Ri City: Howell State: MI Zip: 48843	Occupation: dge Dr		Employer: Business Address: City: State: Zip:
Type of Contribution: Dir	rect		
# 4904Add			
PAC Receipt?:	Date of Receipt: 07/08/2024	Amt: 100.00	Cumul: 100.00
Name: Tom Ziola Address: 365 N Kellogg City: Howell State: MI Zip: 48843	Occupation:		Employer: Business Address: City: State: Zip:
Type of Contribution: Dir	rect		
# 4935Add			
PAC Receipt?:	Date of Receipt: 07/09/2024	Amt: 100.00	Cumul: 110.00
Name: Dorine Jacobs Address: 3856 Rainier E City: Howell State: MI Zip: 48843	Occupation: retired		Employer: Business Address: City: State: Zip:
Type of Contribution: Di			

# 4892Add			
PAC Receipt?:	Date of Receipt: 07/09/2024	Amt: 10.00	Cumul: 10.00
Name: Tim LaMotte Address: 1659 N Hughe City: Howell State: MI Zip: 48843	Occupation: s Rd		Employer: Business Address: City: State: Zip:
Type of Contribution: Di	rect		
# 4893Add			
PAC Receipt?:	Date of Receipt: 07/09/2024	Amt: 100.00	Cumul: 100.00
Name: Sharon Staton Address: 1123 Allie Ln City: Howell State: MI Zip: 48843	Occupation:		Employer: Business Address: City: State: Zip:
Type of Contribution: Di	rect		
# 4896Add			
PAC Receipt?:	Date of Receipt: 07/09/2024	Amt: 100.00	Cumul: 100.00
Name: Charles Wright Address: 5575 N Stow F City: Fowlerville State: Zip: 48836			Employer: Business Address: City: State: Zip:
Type of Contribution: Di	rect		
# 4913Add			
PAC Receipt?:	Date of Receipt: 07/10/2024	Amt: 300.00	Cumul: 300.00
Name: Jamie Hurschma Address: 7849 Parshally City: Fenton State: MI Zip: 48430			Employer: Alliance Recording Business Address: 7849 Parshallville Rd City: Fenton State: MI Zip: 48430
Type of Contribution: Di	rect		
# 4908Add			
PAC Receipt?:	Date of Receipt: 07/11/2024	Amt: 1,000.00	Cumul: 1,000.00
Name: Ron Weiser Address: 320 N Main St City: Ann Arbor State: N Zip: 48104		founder	Employer: McKinley Associates Business Address: 320 N Main St City: Ann Arbor State: MI Zip: 48104
Type of Contribution: Di	rect		

# 4940Add			
PAC Receipt?:	Date of Receipt: 07/12/2024	Amt: 25.00	Cumul: 25.00
Name: David Lonier Occupation: Address: 1842 Commonwealth City: Auburn Hills State: MI Zip: 48326			Employer: Business Address: City: State: Zip:
Type of Contribution: Dir	rect		
# 4934Add			
PAC Receipt?:	Date of Receipt: 07/13/2024	Amt: 50.00	Cumul: 52.71
Name: Barb Tonkovich Address: 472 Newton R City: Brighton State: MI Zip: 48114 Type of Contribution: Din	Occupation:		Employer: Business Address: City: State: Zip:
# 4939Add			
PAC Receipt?: Name: john chad Address: 1407 Ripley Ro City: Linden State: MI Zip: 48451	Date of Receipt: 07/16/2024 Occupation: d	Amt: 25.00	Cumul: 25.00 Employer: Business Address: City: State: Zip:
Type of Contribution: Dir	rect		
# 4937Add			
PAC Receipt?:	Date of Receipt: 07/17/2024	Amt: 100.00	Cumul: 100.00
Name: Denise DeRocher Address: 601 Martindale City: Milford State: MI Zip: 48381	e Rd		Employer: Business Address: City: State: Zip:
Type of Contribution: Dir			
# 4936Add			
PAC Receipt?:	Date of Receipt: 07/17/2024	Amt: 50.00	Cumul: 50.00
Name: Frank Maimone Address: 1229 SE 36th City: Cape Coral State: Zip: 33904 Type of Contribution: Dir	FL		Employer: Business Address: City: State: Zip:
Schedule Total			\$ 3,560.00

IN-KIND CONTRIBUTIONS (2-IK)

· Committee ID	158667-0
· Committee Name	Friends of Wes Nakagiri
· Document Name	

Zip:

# 4918Add			
PAC Receipt?:	Date of Receipt: 06/29/2024	Amt: 102.23	Cumul: 102.23
Name: Trisha Fessler Address: 504 Mystic Mea City: Howe State: MI Zip: 48843 Vendor Name: Vendor Address: City: State: Zip:	Fund Raiser:	memaker	Employer: Business Address: City: State: Zip:
Type of In-Kind Contribu Description: hartland vote	ition: Goods Donated or Loaned ers event		
# 4931Add			
PAC Receipt?:	Date of Receipt: 06/29/2024	Amt: 5.50	Cumul: 5.50
Name: Denise Neilson Address: 8106 Green Ro City: Fenton State: MI Zip: 48430	Occupation: Fund Raiser:		Employer: Business Address: City: State: Zip:
Vendor Name: Vendor Address: City: State: Zip:			
Type of In-Kind Contribu Description: hartland vote	tion: Goods Donated or Loaned ers event		
# 4927Add			
PAC Receipt?:	Date of Receipt: 06/29/2024	Amt: 1.00	Cumul: 1.00
Name: Mary Beth Potryk Address: 912 Tracey Lar City: Brighton State: MI Zip: 48114	us Occupation: ne Fund Raiser:		Employer: Business Address: City: State: Zio:
Vendor Name: Vendor Address: City: State:			Zip:

Type of In-Kind Contribution: Goods Donated or Loaned Description: hartland voters event

IN-KIND CONTRIBUTIONS (2-IK)

4921- -Add PAC Receipt?: Date of Receipt: 06/29/2024 Amt: 2.65 Cumul: 2.65 Name: Nancy Rigsby **Occupation:** Employer: Address: 10402 Maple Rd **Business Address:** Fund Raiser: City: Hartland State: MI City: State: **Zip:** 48353 Zip: Vendor Name: Vendor Address: City: State: Zip: Type of In-Kind Contribution: Goods Donated or Loaned Description: hartland voters event # 4925- -Add PAC Receipt?: Date of Receipt: 06/29/2024 Amt: 13.90 Cumul: 13.90 Name: Dawn Smith **Occupation:** Employer: Address: 1708 Kriss Crossing **Business Address:** City: Brighton State: MI Fund Raiser: City: State: Zip: 48114 Zip: Vendor Name: Vendor Address: City: State: Zip: Type of In-Kind Contribution: Goods Donated or Loaned Description: hartland voters event # 4919- -Add PAC Receipt?: Date of Receipt: 06/29/2024 Amt: 2.71 Cumul: 2.71 Name: Barb Tonkovich **Occupation: Employer:** Address: 472 Newton Rd **Business Address:** City: Brighton State: MI Fund Raiser: City: State: **Zip:** 48114 Zip: Vendor Name: Vendor Address: City: State: Zip:

Type of In-Kind Contribution: Goods Donated or Loaned Description: hartland voters event

IN-KIND CONTRIBUTIONS (2-IK)

# 4929Add				
PAC Receipt?: Da	ate of Receipt: 06/29/2024	Amt: 1.38	Cumul: 1.38	
Name: Diane White Address: 1843 N Hacker Ro City: Howell State: MI Zip: 48843	Occupation: Fund Raiser:		Employer: Business Address: City: State: Zip:	
Vendor Name: Vendor Address: City: State: Zip:				
Type of In-Kind Contributio Description: hartland voters of				
# 4933Add				
PAC Receipt?: Da	ate of Receipt: 07/20/2024	Amt: 45.83	Cumul: 148.06	
Name: Trisha Fessler Address: 504 Mystic Meado	Occupation: home	maker	Employer: Business Address:	
City: Howe State: MI Zip: 48843	Fund Raiser:		City: State: Zip:	
Vendor Name: Vendor Address: City: State: Zip:				
Type of In-Kind Contributio Description: Community Life	n: Goods Donated or Loaned			
Schedule Total				\$ 175.2

DIRECT EXPENDITURES (2B)

· Committee ID	158667-0
· Committee Name	Friends of Wes Nakagiri
· Document Name	Dissolution Report

4882- -Add

Date: 06/05/2024

Name: Best Value Copy Address: 52-08 Grand Avenue City: Maspeth State: NY **Zip:** 11378

Amt: 850.00

Purpose: printing **Ballot Proposal:** Name of Candidate: Wesley Nakagiri OfficeSought: County Commissioner (Population 85,001 - 250,000) District/Jurisdiction: 4 County: LIVINGSTON

Cumul: 850.00

Payment on Debt/Obligation reported on previous statement:

Fund Raiser:

4867- -Add

Date: 06/25/2024

Name: Anedot Address: 1920 McKinney Ave 7th floor City: Dallas State: TX **Zip:** 75201

Amt: 23.10

Purpose: anedot fees from 8/17/23 through 6/25/24 **Ballot Proposal:** Name of Candidate: Wesley Nakagiri OfficeSought: County Commissioner (Population 85,001 - 250,000) **District/Jurisdiction:** 4 County: LIVINGSTON

Cumul: 873.10

Payment on Debt/Obligation reported on previous statement:

Fund Raiser:

4907- -Add

Date: 07/09/2024

Name: Anedot Address: 1920 McKinney Ave 7th floor City: Dallas State: TX **Zip:** 75201

Amt: 10.90 Purpose: fees for 7/8 through 7/9/24 Payment on Debt/Obligation **Ballot Proposal:** Name of Candidate: Wesley Nakagiri OfficeSought: County Commissioner (Population 85,001 - 250,000) **District/Jurisdiction:** 4 County: LIVINGSTON

Fund Raiser:

Cumul: 884.00

reported on previous statement:

DIRECT EXPENDITURES (2B)

4909- -Add

Date: 07/11/2024

Name: Anedot Address: 1920 McKinney Ave 7th floor City: Dallas State: TX Zip: 75201 Amt: 40.30

Purpose: anedot fee for weiser contribution Ballot Proposal: Name of Candidate: Wesley Nakagiri OfficeSought: County Commissioner (Population 85,001 - 250,000) District/Jurisdiction: 4 County: LIVINGSTON Cumul: 924.30

Payment on Debt/Obligation reported on previous statement:

Fund Raiser:

Schedule Total	\$ 924.30

· Committee ID	158667-0
· Committee Name	Friends of Wes Nakagiri
· Document Name	

4285- -Change

Corp: Type: loan		Dutstanding Balanc his period: 400.00	e at close of
Owed To: Wes Nakagiri Address: 3093 N TIPSICO LAKE ROAD City: HARTLAND State: MI Zip: 48353	Date Debt Was Incurred: 05/08/201 Original Amt of Debt: 5,000.00 Forgiven: 0.00 Endorsed Amt: 0.00	8 Payment Date(s): 11/21/2018	Payment Amt(s): 4,600.00

Endorser or Guarantor:

4403- -Add

Corp:	Type: stamps paid with personal credit card		utstanding Balan his period: 100.00	
	kagiri s: 3093 N TIPSICO LAKE ROAD ARTLAND State: MI	Date Debt Was Incurred: 06/29/2018 Original Amt of Debt: 100.00 Forgiven: 0.00 Endorsed Amt: 0.00	³ Payment Date(s):	Payment Amt(s):

Endorser or Guarantor:

4426- -Add

Corp:	Type: business cards paid by personal card	• •	on debt: 0.00 Outstanding Balance at close of this period: 56.94	
	kagiri ss: 3093 N TIPSICO LAKE ROAD ARTLAND State: MI	Date Debt Was Incurred: 08/09/201 Original Amt of Debt: 56.94 Forgiven: 0.00 Endorsed Amt: 0.00	⁸ Payment Date(s):	Payment Amt(s):

Endorser or Guarantor:

Cumulative payment to date on debt: 0.00	Outstanding Balar this period: 20.76	nce at close of
Date Debt Was Incurred: 08/09/20 Original Amt of Debt: 20.76 Forgiven: 0.00 Endorsed Amt: 0.00	¹⁸ Payment Date(s):	Payment Amt(s):
Cumulative payment to date on debt: 0.00	Outstanding Balar this period: 54.00	nce at close of
Date Debt Was Incurred: 08/09/20 Original Amt of Debt: 54.00 Forgiven: 0.00 Endorsed Amt: 0.00	¹⁸ Payment Date(s):	Payment Amt(s):
Cumulative payment to date on debt: 0.00	Outstanding Balar	
	this period: 287.50)
Date Debt Was Incurred: 08/11/20 Original Amt of Debt: 287.50 Forgiven: 0.00 Endorsed Amt: 0.00	¹¹⁸ Payment Date(s):	Payment Amt(s):
Cumulative payment to date on debt: 0.00	Outstanding Balar this period: 487.50	
Cumulative payment to date on debt: 0.00 Date Debt Was Incurred: 08/11/20 Original Amt of Debt: 487.50 Forgiven: 0.00 Endorsed Amt: 0.00	this period: 487.50	
	Date Debt Was Incurred: 08/09/20 Original Amt of Debt: 20.76 Forgiven: 0.00 Endorsed Amt: 0.00 Date Debt Was Incurred: 08/09/20 Original Amt of Debt: 54.00 Forgiven: 0.00 Endorsed Amt: 0.00 One Section 200 Endorsed Amt: 0.00 Date Debt Was Incurred: 08/11/20 Original Amt of Debt: 287.50 Forgiven: 0.00	this period: 20.76 Date Debt Was Incurred: 08/09/2018 Payment Date(s): Forgiven: 0.00 Endorsed Amt: 0.00 Cumulative payment to date on debt: 0.00 Outstanding Balar this period: 54.00 Date Debt Was Incurred: 08/09/2018 Payment Date(s): Forgiven: 0.00 Endorsed Amt: 0.00 Cumulative payment to date on debt: 54.00 Date(s): Forgiven: 0.00 Endorsed Amt: 0.00 Cumulative payment to date on debt: 0.00 Outstanding Balar this period: 287.50 Date Debt Was Incurred: 08/11/2018 Payment Date(s): Forgiven: 0.00 Outstanding Balar this period: 287.50 Date Debt Was Incurred: 08/11/2018 Payment Date(s): Forgiven: 0.00 Outstanding Balar this period: 287.50

# 4648·	Add			
Corp:	Type: mailer	Cumulative payment to date on debt: 0.00	Outstanding Balar this period: 89.76	nce at close of
	kagiri s: 3093 N TIPSICO LAKE ROAD ARTLAND State: MI	Date Debt Was Incurred: 09/09/20 Original Amt of Debt: 89.76 Forgiven: 0.00 Endorsed Amt: 0.00	⁰²⁰ Payment Date(s):	Payment Amt(s):
Endors	er or Guarantor:			
# 4695·	Add			
Corp:	Type: signs and literature	Cumulative payment to date on debt: 0.00	Outstanding Balar this period: 4,181.	
	kagiri s: 3093 N TIPSICO LAKE ROAD ARTLAND State: MI	Date Debt Was Incurred: 02/01/20 Original Amt of Debt: 4,181.54 Forgiven: 0.00 Endorsed Amt: 0.00	D22 Payment Date(s):	Payment Amt(s):
Endors	er or Guarantor:			
# 4836·	Add			
Corp:	Type: loan payment	Cumulative payment to date on debt: 9,157.92	Outstanding Balar this period: -9,157	
City: HA Zip: 483	kagiri s: 3093 N TIPSICO LAKE ROAD ARTLAND State: MI 353	Date Debt Was Incurred: 11/18/20 Original Amt of Debt: 0.00 Forgiven: 0.00 Endorsed Amt: 0.00	D22 Payment Date(s): 11/18/2022	Payment Amt(s): 9,157.92
Endors	er or Guarantor:			
# 4801·	Add			
Corp:	Type: BestValueCopy paid w/personal credit	Cumulative payment to date on debt: 0.00	Outstanding Balar this period: 406.00	
	kagiri s: 3093 N TIPSICO LAKE ROAD ARTLAND State: MI	Date Debt Was Incurred: 08/24/20 Original Amt of Debt: 406.00 Forgiven: 0.00 Endorsed Amt: 0.00	⁰²² Payment Date(s):	Payment Amt(s):

4798- -Add

Corp:	Type: stamps paid with personal credit card		utstanding Balan nis period: 1,792.	
	kagiri ss: 3093 N TIPSICO LAKE ROAD ARTLAND State: MI	Date Debt Was Incurred: 08/31/2022 Original Amt of Debt: 1,792.50 Forgiven: 0.00 Endorsed Amt: 0.00	² Payment Date(s):	Payment Amt(s):

Endorser or Guarantor:

4800- -Add

Corp:	Type: PrintPlace paid w/ personal credit card		Outstanding Balar this period: 460.78	
	kagiri ss: 3093 N TIPSICO LAKE ROAD ARTLAND State: MI	Date Debt Was Incurred: 09/18/202 Original Amt of Debt: 460.78 Forgiven: 0.00 Endorsed Amt: 0.00	²² Payment Date(s):	Payment Amt(s):

Endorser or Guarantor:

4802- -Add

Corp:	Type: BestValueCopy paid w/ personal credit		Outstanding Balan this period: 165.84	
	kagiri ss: 3093 N TIPSICO LAKE ROAD ARTLAND State: MI	Date Debt Was Incurred: 09/20/202 Original Amt of Debt: 165.84 Forgiven: 0.00 Endorsed Amt: 0.00	²² Payment Date(s):	Payment Amt(s):

Endorser or Guarantor:

4840- -Add

Corp:	Type: banners, paid w/ personal credit card		utstanding Balan iis period: 99.86	ice at close of
	kagiri s: 3093 N TIPSICO LAKE ROAD ARTLAND State: MI	Date Debt Was Incurred: 11/01/2022 Original Amt of Debt: 99.86 Forgiven: 0.00 Endorsed Amt: 0.00	Payment Date(s):	Payment Amt(s):

Endorser or Guarantor:

4839- -Add

Corp:	Type: posts, paid w/ personal credit card	• •	utstanding Balan is period: 374.60	
	kagiri ss: 3093 N TIPSICO LAKE ROAD ARTLAND State: MI	Date Debt Was Incurred: 11/06/2022 Original Amt of Debt: 374.60 Forgiven: 0.00 Endorsed Amt: 0.00	Payment Date(s):	Payment Amt(s):

Endorser or Guarantor:

4838- -Add

Corp:	Type: van rental, paid w/ personal credit card		Outstanding Balar this period: 180.34	
	kagiri ss: 3093 N TIPSICO LAKE ROAD ARTLAND State: MI	Date Debt Was Incurred: 11/09/202 Original Amt of Debt: 180.34 Forgiven: 0.00 Endorsed Amt: 0.00	²² Payment Date(s):	Payment Amt(s):

Endorser or Guarantor:

4890- -Add

Corp:	Type: dormant avoidance deposit		Outstanding Balar this period: 10.00	nce at close of
	kagiri ss: 3093 N TIPSICO LAKE ROAD ARTLAND State: MI	Date Debt Was Incurred: 09/11/20 Original Amt of Debt: 10.00 Forgiven: 0.00 Endorsed Amt: 0.00	²³ Payment Date(s):	Payment Amt(s):

Endorser or Guarantor:

4888- -Add

Corp:			utstanding Balan nis period: 850.00	itstanding Balance at close of is period: 850.00	
	kagiri ss: 3093 N TIPSICO LAKE ROAD ARTLAND State: MI	Date Debt Was Incurred: 06/05/2024 Original Amt of Debt: 850.00 Forgiven: 0.00 Endorsed Amt: 0.00	⁴ Payment Date(s):	Payment Amt(s):	

Endorser or Guarantor:

Owed By Committee (Outstanding):	\$ 860.00
Owed To Committee (Outstanding):	\$ 0.00